event class
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |

100
100
100
100
100
101
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
1056
1056
1056
1056
1056
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
1056
1056
1056
1056
1056
1056
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105

course category

$100 High Dollar 4D AM Race
$100 High Dollar 4D AM Race
$100 High Dollar 4D AM Race
$100 High Dollar 4D AM Race
$100 High Dollar 4D AM Race

$100 High Dollar 4D PM Race

4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D
4D AM 4D

draw

B 2N WO

42
45

20
21

25
14

46
13
19

10
23
34
15
27
36
26
44
29
31
22
28
18
12
40
1

24

41
35
39
38
43
33
17

status

back_no

rider_name

Crystal Beam
Lexi Burgess
Amanda Bain
Garan Buller
Hope walpole
Crystal Beam

rider_city
Hood River
sublimity
Powell Butte
Madras
Creswell
Hood River

Hannah Olheiser Dallesport

Tammy lvins

Hannah Block

Crystal Beam

Spray
Redmond
Hood River

Jessica Cameror Centerville

Alexa Classen

Katie Ayres
Lexi Burgess
Jamie Sutter

Gretchen Miller

Julie Shunn

Bend
Canby
sublimity
Terrebonne
Bend
Canby

Autumn Mitchell Scio

Amanda Bain
Garan Buller

Powell Butte
Madras

Tamara Scroggs Madras

Marissa Jacobso Spray

Alivia Lusk
Hope walpole
Tammy lvins
Ailee Aschoff

CHEHALIS
Creswell
Spray
Maupin

Becky Gonzales Hubbard
Lee Ann Olheise Dallesport

Carla Hann
Taylor selby

Lebanon
Powell butte

Kaylee Hofman Madras

Jessica Cameror Centerville

Shayna Forbes Redmond

Kaytie Henricks Salem

Cindi Holland

Redmond

Marcie Djoselanc Molalla

Shelly Mitchell

Scio

Gracie Borntrage Lebanon

Lisa Mclean

Lauren Haney

Paulina
Beavercreek

Kaitlyn Radabau Prineville

Gretchen Miller
Deana Fowler

Danette Brown
Danette Brown

Bend

Redmond
Prineville
Prineville

Shannon Huber Chehalis
Stephanie Culpe Powell Butte
Hailee Olheiser Springfield
Shannon Bridgw: Colton

Crystal Beam
Katy Mckay

Hood River
Powell Butte

rider_state
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
Wa
OR
OR
OR
WA
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
WA
OR
OR
OR
OR
WA
OR
OR
OR
WA
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
WA
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR

horse_name stock_name
Streakin For Mama
Sporty Peppy Guz
Wasabi

Caddy

French reckless eyes
Streakin For Mama
Scooter

Perks Two Bit Dash
TK Takin Your Mate
Streakin For Mama
Motatinn Last

Boston Tea Party
Raisen Biankus
Sporty Peppy Guz
Cash for the chicks
Kiowas Yellow Bird
Ima Blazin Amazing
Tucker

Wasabi

Caddy

Judges streakinsteel
HR Lady Gaga

Trip

French reckless eyes
Shez My Kinda Brandy
Risky

Cheney Bound
Charlee

Checkie Check
ANYOLDSHARLET (Tinley)
TH Party Hard
Naughty Frenchmoon
Reyzed A Saint
Tychonic Choice
Sallys a Cool Cat
Turkey By The Bridge
Jets Rollin Goldie
Shady Breeze

RLM Francie Fame "Francie"
Peanut

Lucy

House of Lion
Woodfire Fly

Ledoux

Baxter

Seven

Salsa Boy -Tom
Stryke Dat Leo Cat
Tops Lucky Bar
Streakin Rosey

Reyz Your Socks

place

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
1D - 1st
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
2D - 10th
2D - 11th
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D - 9th
3D - 10th
3D - 11th
3D - 12th
3D - 13th
3D - 14th
3D - 15th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th

score

18.427

18.63
18.895
18.946

19.32
18.427
18.067
18.231

18.25
18.427
18.479
18.554
18.615

18.63
18.677
18.678
18.807
18.837
18.895
18.946
18.976

18.98
19.065
19.127
19.188
19.229
19.266
19.269
19.286
19.419
19.486
19.598

19.63

19.64
19.756
19.766
19.771
19.783
20.131
20.314
20.465

20.49
20.614
21.019

21.04
21.095
21.457
21.599
21.682
22.507
23.865

purse

$197.00

$178.00

$75.00
$212.00
$163.00
$119.00

$191.00
$147.00
$107.00

$163.00
$125.00
$91.00

$141.00
$109.00
$79.00



Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |
Cantastic Pay It |

105 4D AM 4D
105 4D AM 4D
105 4D AM 4D
105 4D AM 4D
105 4D AM 4D

106 4D PM Race 4D

106 4D PM Race 4D

106 4D PM Race 4D

106 4D PM Race 4D

106 4D PM Race 4D

106 4D PM Race 4D

106 4D PM Race 4D

106 4D PM Race 4D

106 4D PM Race 4D

106 4D PM Race 4D

106 4D PM Race 4D

106 4D PM Race 4D

106 4D PM Race 4D

106 4D PM Race 4D

106 4D PM Race 4D

106 4D PM Race 4D

106 4D PM Race 4D

106 4D PM Race 4D

106 4D PM Race 4D

106 4D PM Race 4D

106 4D PM Race 4D

106 4D PM Race 4D

106 4D PM Race 4D

106 4D PM Race 4D

106 4D PM Race 4D

106 4D PM Race 4D

106 4D PM Race 4D

200 BRN4D Senior 4 BRN4D Senior
200 BRN4D Senior 4 BRN4D Senior
200 BRN4D Senior 4 BRN4D Senior
201 BRN4D Senior 4 BRN4D Senior
201 BRN4D Senior 4 BRN4D Senior
400 Youth 17 & Unde Youth

400 Youth 17 & Unde Youth

400 Youth 17 & Unde Youth

400 Youth 17 & Unde Youth

401 Youth 17 & Unde Youth

401 Youth 17 & Unde Youth

401 Youth 17 & Unde Youth

401 Youth 17 & Unde Youth

37
30
32
47

Kaytie Henricks Salem
Dawn Fletcher  Rochester
Elisha Zellner ~ Bend
Autumn Mitchell Scio
Taylor Prichard Redmond
Hannah Block  Redmond
Tammy lvins Spray
Crystal Beam Hood River
Alexa Classen  Bend

Katie Ayres Canby

Lexi Burgess sublimity
Jamie Sutter Terrebonne
Gretchen Miller Bend

Julie Shunn Canby
Autumn Mitchell Scio
Garan Buller Madras
Tamara Scroggs Madras
Tammy lvins Spray
Ailee Aschoff Maupin
Becky Gonzales Hubbard
Kaylee Hofman Madras
Shayna Forbes Redmond
Kaytie Henricks Salem
Cindi Holland Redmond
Shelly Mitchell  Scio

Lisa Mclean Paulina
Gretchen Miller Bend
Deana Fowler  Redmond
Crystal Beam  Hood River
Elisha Zeliner ~ Bend
Marissa Jacobso Spray
Autumn Mitchell Scio
Becky Gonzales Hubbard
Michele Simmelit Madras
Elisha Zellner ~ Bend
Becky Gonzales Hubbard
Michele Simmelit Madras
Katie Ayres Canby
Gracie helmick Terrebonne
Avah Lawler Bend
Reagan Goodme Bend

Katie Ayres Canby
Gracie helmick Terrebonne
Avah Lawler Bend
Reagan Goodme Bend

OR
WA
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR

Stormin’ Bubsy
Epic Challenge

My pal Sully

Hot French Guy
First Down Dancing
TK Takin Your Mate
Perks Two Bit Dash
Streakin For Mama
Boston Tea Party
Raisen Biankus
Sporty Peppy Guz
Cash for the chicks
Kiowas Yellow Bird
Ima Blazin Amazing
Tucker

Caddy

Judges streakinsteel
Shez My Kinda Brandy
Risky

Cheney Bound

TH Party Hard
Reyzed A Saint
Tychonic Choice
Sallys a Cool Cat
Jets Rollin Goldie
RLM Francie Fame "Francie"
House of Lion
Woodfire Fly
Streakin Rosey

My pal Sully

HR Lady Gaga

Hot French Guy
Cheney Bound
Barlnk Bright Jewel
My pal Sully
Cheney Bound
Barink Bright Jewel
Raisen Biankus

Bet

Judge

Shorty

Raisen Biankus

Bet

Judge

Shorty

4D - 14th
4D - 15th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

25.803
32.07
99.999 No Time
99999.000 No Time
99999.000 No Time
18.25
18.41
18.427
18.554
18.615
18.63
18.677
18.678
18.807
18.837
18.946
18.976
19.151
19.229
19.266
19.486
19.63
19.64
19.756
19.771
20.131
20.49
20.614
22.507
99.999 No Time
923.643 No Time
99999.000 No Time
19.266
23.41
99999.000 No Time
19.266
23.41
18.615
19.957
20.049
20.927
18.615
19.957
20.049
20.927

$160.00
$106.00

$144.00
$96.00

$122.00
$82.00

$107.00
$71.00

$74.00

$49.00

$59.00

$39.00

$59.00
$39.00



