event class	course	category	draw status	back_no rider_name	rider_city	rider_state	horse_name stock_name	place	score purs	
Cantastic Pay It I	100 \$100 High Do	ollar 4D AM Race	6	Crystal Beam	Hood River	OR	Streakin For Mama	1D - 1st	18.427	\$197.00
Cantastic Pay It I	100 \$100 High Do	ollar 4D AM Race	3	Lexi Burgess	sublimity	OR	Sporty Peppy Guz	1D - 2nd	18.63	
Cantastic Pay It I	100 \$100 High Do	ollar 4D AM Race	2	Amanda Bain	Powell Butte	OR	Wasabi	1D - 3rd	18.895	
Cantastic Pay It I	100 \$100 High Do	ollar 4D AM Race	1	Garan Buller	Madras	OR	Caddy	2D - 1st	18.946	\$178.00
Cantastic Pay It I	100 \$100 High Do	ollar 4D AM Race	4	Hope walpole	Creswell	OR	French reckless eyes	2D - 2nd	19.32	
Cantastic Pay It I	101 \$100 High Do	ollar 4D PM Race		Crystal Beam	Hood River	OR	Streakin For Mama	1D - 1st	18.427	\$75.00
Cantastic Pay It F	105 4D AM	4D	16	Hannah Olheis	er Dallesport	Wa	Scooter	1D - 1st	18.067	\$212.00
Cantastic Pay It I	105 4D AM	4D	42	Tammy Ivins	Spray	OR	Perks Two Bit Dash	1D - 2nd	18.231	\$163.00
Cantastic Pay It F	105 4D AM	4D	45	Hannah Block	Redmond	OR	TK Takin Your Mate	1D - 3rd	18.25	\$119.00
Cantastic Pay It I	105 4D AM	4D	2	Crystal Beam	Hood River	OR	Streakin For Mama	1D - 4th	18.427	
Cantastic Pay It F	105 4D AM	4D	1	Jessica Camer	or Centerville	WA	Motatinn Last	1D - 5th	18.479	
Cantastic Pay It F	105 4D AM	4D	20	Alexa Classen	Bend	OR	Boston Tea Party	1D - 6th	18.554	
Cantastic Pay It F	105 4D AM	4D	21	Katie Ayres	Canby	OR	Raisen Biankus	2D - 1st	18.615	\$191.00
Cantastic Pay It F	105 4D AM	4D		Lexi Burgess	sublimity	OR	Sporty Peppy Guz	2D - 2nd	18.63	\$147.00
Cantastic Pay It F	105 4D AM	4D	9	Jamie Sutter	Terrebonne	OR	Cash for the chicks	2D - 3rd	18.677	\$107.00
Cantastic Pay It F	105 4D AM	4D	25	Gretchen Mille	r Bend	OR	Kiowas Yellow Bird	2D - 4th	18.678	
Cantastic Pay It F	105 4D AM	4D	14	Julie Shunn	Canby	OR	Ima Blazin Amazing	2D - 5th	18.807	
Cantastic Pay It F	105 4D AM	4D	3	Autumn Mitche	II Scio	OR	Tucker	2D - 6th	18.837	
Cantastic Pay It F	105 4D AM	4D		Amanda Bain	Powell Butte	OR	Wasabi	2D - 7th	18.895	
Cantastic Pay It F	105 4D AM	4D		Garan Buller	Madras	OR	Caddy	2D - 8th	18.946	
Cantastic Pay It F	105 4D AM	4D	46	Tamara Scroge	gs Madras	OR	Judges streakinsteel	2D - 9th	18.976	
Cantastic Pay It F	105 4D AM	4D	13	Marissa Jacob	so Spray	OR	HR Lady Gaga	2D - 10th	18.98	
Cantastic Pay It I	105 4D AM	4D	19	Alivia Lusk	CHEHALIS	WA	Trip	2D - 11th	19.065	
Cantastic Pay It I	105 4D AM	4D	7	Hope walpole	Creswell	OR	French reckless eyes	3D - 1st	19.127	\$163.00
Cantastic Pay It I	105 4D AM	4D	6	Tammy Ivins	Spray	OR	Shez My Kinda Brandy	3D - 2nd	19.188	\$125.00
Cantastic Pay It I	105 4D AM	4D	10	Ailee Aschoff	Maupin	OR	Risky	3D - 3rd	19.229	\$91.00
Cantastic Pay It I	105 4D AM	4D	23	Becky Gonzale	es Hubbard	OR	Cheney Bound	3D - 4th	19.266	
Cantastic Pay It F	105 4D AM	4D	34	Lee Ann Olheis	se Dallesport	WA	Charlee	3D - 5th	19.269	
Cantastic Pay It I	105 4D AM	4D	15	Carla Hann	Lebanon	OR	Checkie Check	3D - 6th	19.286	
Cantastic Pay It I	105 4D AM	4D	27	Taylor selby	Powell butte	OR	ANYOLDSHARLET (Tinley)	3D - 7th	19.419	
Cantastic Pay It I	105 4D AM	4D	36	Kaylee Hofman	Madras	OR	TH Party Hard	3D - 8th	19.486	
Cantastic Pay It I	105 4D AM	4D	26	Jessica Camer	or Centerville	WA	Naughty Frenchmoon	3D - 9th	19.598	
Cantastic Pay It I	105 4D AM	4D	44	Shayna Forbes		OR	Reyzed A Saint	3D - 10th	19.63	
Cantastic Pay It I	105 4D AM	4D	29	Kaytie Henrick	s Salem	OR	Tychonic Choice	3D - 11th	19.64	
Cantastic Pay It I	105 4D AM	4D	31	Cindi Holland	Redmond	OR	Sallys a Cool Cat	3D - 12th	19.756	
Cantastic Pay It I	105 4D AM	4D	22	Marcie Diosela	nc Molalla	OR	Turkey By The Bridge	3D - 13th	19.766	
Cantastic Pay It I	105 4D AM	4D	28	Shelly Mitchell	Scio	OR	Jets Rollin Goldie	3D - 14th	19.771	
Cantastic Pay It I	105 4D AM	4D	18	Gracie Borntra	ge Lebanon	OR	Shady Breeze	3D - 15th	19.783	
Cantastic Pay It I	105 4D AM	4D	12	Lisa Mclean	Paulina	OR	RLM Francie Fame "Francie"	4D - 1st	20.131	\$141.00
Cantastic Pay It I	105 4D AM	4D	40	Lauren Haney	Beavercreek	OR	Peanut	4D - 2nd	20.314	\$109.00
Cantastic Pay It I	105 4D AM	4D	11	Kaitlyn Radaba		OR	Lucy	4D - 3rd	20.465	\$79.00
Cantastic Pay It I	105 4D AM	4D	8	Gretchen Mille	1	OR	House of Lion	4D - 4th	20.49	,
Cantastic Pay It I	105 4D AM	4D	24	Deana Fowler	Redmond	OR	Woodfire Fly	4D - 5th	20.614	
Cantastic Pay It I	105 4D AM	4D	5	Danette Brown		OR	Ledoux	4D - 6th	21.019	
Cantastic Pay It I	105 4D AM	4D	41	Danette Brown		OR	Baxter	4D - 7th	21.04	
Cantastic Pay It I	105 4D AM	4D	35	Shannon Hube		WA	Seven	4D - 8th	21.095	
Cantastic Pay It I	105 4D AM	4D	39		pe Powell Butte	OR	Salsa Boy -Tom	4D - 9th	21.457	
Cantastic Pay It I	105 4D AM	4D	38	Hailee Olheise		OR	Stryke Dat Leo Cat	4D - 10th	21.599	
Cantastic Pay It I	105 4D AM	4D	43	Shannon Bridg		OR	Tops Lucky Bar	4D - 11th	21.682	
Cantastic Pay It I	105 4D AM	4D	33	Crystal Beam	Hood River	OR	Streakin Rosey	4D - 12th	22.507	
Cantastic Pay It I	105 4D AM	4D	17	Katy Mckay	Powell Butte	OR	Reyz Your Socks	4D - 13th	23.865	

Cantastic Pay It I	105 4D AM	4D	4	Kaytie Henricks	Salem	OR	Stormin' Bubsy	4D - 14th	25.803	
Cantastic Pay It I	105 4D AM	4D	37	Dawn Fletcher	Rochester	WA	Epic Challenge	4D - 15th	32.07	
Cantastic Pay It I	105 4D AM	4D	30	Elisha Zellner	Bend	OR	My pal Sully		99.999 No Time	
Cantastic Pay It F	105 4D AM	4D	32	Autumn Mitchell	Scio	OR	Hot French Guy		99999.000 No Time	
Cantastic Pay It I	105 4D AM	4D	47	Taylor Prichard	Redmond	OR	First Down Dancing		99999.000 No Time	
Cantastic Pay It F	106 4D PM Race	4D		Hannah Block	Redmond	OR	TK Takin Your Mate	1D - 1st	18.25	\$160.00
Cantastic Pay It I	106 4D PM Race	4D	3	Tammy Ivins	Spray	OR	Perks Two Bit Dash	1D - 2nd	18.41	\$106.00
Cantastic Pay It I	106 4D PM Race	4D		Crystal Beam	Hood River	OR	Streakin For Mama	1D - 3rd	18.427	
Cantastic Pay It I	106 4D PM Race	4D		Alexa Classen	Bend	OR	Boston Tea Party	1D - 4th	18.554	
Cantastic Pay It I	106 4D PM Race	4D		Katie Ayres	Canby	OR	Raisen Biankus	1D - 5th	18.615	
Cantastic Pay It I	106 4D PM Race	4D		Lexi Burgess	sublimity	OR	Sporty Peppy Guz	1D - 6th	18.63	
Cantastic Pay It I	106 4D PM Race	4D		Jamie Sutter	Terrebonne	OR	Cash for the chicks	1D - 7th	18.677	
Cantastic Pay It I	106 4D PM Race	4D		Gretchen Miller	Bend	OR	Kiowas Yellow Bird	1D - 8th	18.678	
Cantastic Pay It F	106 4D PM Race	4D		Julie Shunn	Canby	OR	Ima Blazin Amazing	2D - 1st	18.807	\$144.00
Cantastic Pay It I	106 4D PM Race	4D		Autumn Mitchell	Scio	OR	Tucker	2D - 2nd	18.837	\$96.00
Cantastic Pay It I	106 4D PM Race	4D		Garan Buller	Madras	OR	Caddy	2D - 3rd	18.946	
Cantastic Pay It I	106 4D PM Race	4D		Tamara Scroggs	Madras	OR	Judges streakinsteel	2D - 4th	18.976	
Cantastic Pay It I	106 4D PM Race	4D	1	Tammy Ivins	Spray	OR	Shez My Kinda Brandy	2D - 5th	19.151	
Cantastic Pay It I	106 4D PM Race	4D		Ailee Aschoff	Maupin	OR	Risky	2D - 6th	19.229	
Cantastic Pay It I	106 4D PM Race	4D		Becky Gonzales	Hubbard	OR	Cheney Bound	3D - 1st	19.266	\$122.00
Cantastic Pay It I	106 4D PM Race	4D		Kaylee Hofman	Madras	OR	TH Party Hard	3D - 2nd	19.486	\$82.00
Cantastic Pay It I	106 4D PM Race	4D		Shayna Forbes		OR	Reyzed A Saint	3D - 3rd	19.63	
Cantastic Pay It I	106 4D PM Race	4D		Kaytie Henricks	Salem	OR	Tychonic Choice	3D - 4th	19.64	
Cantastic Pay It I	106 4D PM Race	4D		Cindi Holland	Redmond	OR	Sallys a Cool Cat	3D - 5th	19.756	
Cantastic Pay It I	106 4D PM Race	4D		Shelly Mitchell	Scio	OR	Jets Rollin Goldie	3D - 6th	19.771	
Cantastic Pay It I	106 4D PM Race	4D		Lisa Mclean	Paulina	OR	RLM Francie Fame "Francie"	3D - 7th	20.131	
Cantastic Pay It I	106 4D PM Race	4D		Gretchen Miller	Bend	OR	House of Lion	4D - 1st	20.49	\$107.00
Cantastic Pay It I	106 4D PM Race	4D		Deana Fowler	Redmond	OR	Woodfire Fly	4D - 2nd	20.614	\$71.00
Cantastic Pay It I	106 4D PM Race	4D		Crystal Beam	Hood River	OR	Streakin Rosey	4D - 3rd	22.507	
Cantastic Pay It I	106 4D PM Race	4D		Elisha Zellner	Bend	OR	My pal Sully		99.999 No Time	
Cantastic Pay It I	106 4D PM Race	4D	2	Marissa Jacobso	Sprav	OR	HR Lady Gaga		923.643 No Time	
Cantastic Pay It I	106 4D PM Race	4D		Autumn Mitchell	Scio	OR	Hot French Guy		99999.000 No Time	
Cantastic Pay It I	200 BRN4D Senior 4	BRN4D Senior		Becky Gonzales	Hubbard	OR	Cheney Bound	1D - 1st	19.266	\$74.00
Cantastic Pay It I	200 BRN4D Senior 4	BRN4D Senior	2	Michele Simmeli		OR	Barlnk Bright Jewel	1D - 2nd	23.41	
Cantastic Pay It I	200 BRN4D Senior 4	BRN4D Senior	3	Elisha Zellner	Bend	OR	My pal Sully		99999.000 No Time	
Cantastic Pay It I	201 BRN4D Senior 4	BRN4D Senior		Becky Gonzales	Hubbard	OR	Cheney Bound	1D - 1st	19.266	\$49.00
Cantastic Pay It I	201 BRN4D Senior 4	BRN4D Senior		Michele Simmeli	ir Madras	OR	Barlnk Bright Jewel	1D - 2nd	23.41	
Cantastic Pay It I	400 Youth 17 & Unde	Youth		Katie Ayres	Canby	OR	Raisen Biankus	1D - 1st	18.615	\$59.00
Cantastic Pay It I	400 Youth 17 & Unde		1	Gracie helmick	Terrebonne	OR	Bet	1D - 2nd	19.957	\$39.00
Cantastic Pay It I	400 Youth 17 & Unde		2	Avah Lawler	Bend	OR	Judge	1D - 3rd	20.049	
Cantastic Pay It I	400 Youth 17 & Unde		3	Reagan Goodma	Bend	OR	Shorty	1D - 4th	20.927	
Cantastic Pay It I	401 Youth 17 & Unde			Katie Ayres	Canby	OR	Raisen Biankus	1D - 1st	18.615	\$59.00
Cantastic Pay It I	401 Youth 17 & Unde			Gracie helmick	Terrebonne	OR	Bet	1D - 2nd	19.957	\$39.00
Cantastic Pay It I	401 Youth 17 & Unde			Avah Lawler	Bend	OR	Judge	1D - 3rd	20.049	,
Cantastic Pay It I	401 Youth 17 & Unde			Reagan Goodma		OR	Shorty	1D - 4th	20.927	